SINo Form No
1 F163076553
2 F160182792
3 F165378297
4 F160615848
5 F167080334
6 F161695187
7 F164696049
8 F168165478
9 F166068451
10 F165143633
11 F162204706
12 F162776830
13 F160583984
14 F165348919
15 F164697068
16 F167884571
17 F161290153
18 F168820347
19 F160998594
20 F166901035
21 F169234635

Chittaranjan College
BA Bengali Hons

Category GEN

Name Gender

RAJA SAHA Male
JAYSHREE SAHA Female
KALI SUTAR Female
SHREYA KAHALI Female
SK NAWAB Male
NIVEDITA CHATTOPADHYAY  Female
KEYA DAS Female
DEBALINA DAS Female
RESHMITA DAS Female
MOUMITA BERA Female
LIZA JANA Female
SOUMYAIJIT PATRA Male
ABHUIT SAHA Male
Hritabrata Mukherjee Male
SUMAN DUTTA Male
RUNA LAILA KHATOON Female
Priyanka Mondal Female
ROHON DAS Male
NAGAMA KHATUN Female
AYAN ROY Male
SAHIN MULLICK Male

Bank Challan No

3640518
7391171
4983145
5926158
4170501
1146184
J-3019743
J-4665262
1458764
4913275
13529804
14653909
4196725
4148809
2101966
7572880
50145048559
2223332
5162268
4147845
5875089

Category Total Marks

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

307
295
294
284
276
275
270
259
258
252
234
233
227
226
218
207
206
202
198
196
194

* Students can pay admission fees from twenty first June 2016. Admission process will be start from twenty second June 2016.






